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AJUGIA DIKSHIT
HARILAL KOKILA
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TANMAY SANJAY
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BHATI KOMAL
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3519163
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Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising
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Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising
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8.42

7.21

7.26

7.45

8.35

8.66

7.94

8.04

7.53

6.99

7.64

6.30

7.25

Student Name

D SOUZA ANDRIA
ANN ALWIN
JACINTHA

DAS ROHIT GOPAL
REKHA

DESAI OMKAR
SHIVAJI VIDYA

DIWALE ABHISHEK
DEEPAK
DARSHANA

DIXIT AMIT
SURENDRA
SHRAVANI

DLIMA JASON
RICHARD JYOTHI

GUPTAADITI
BHARAT POONAM

JADHAV ROHINI
MADHUKAR
BHAGYASHREE

JAIN
MAHAVIR MEENA

JAISWAL ASHISH
GHANSHYAM
PRABHAVATI

JANI MEHUL

JOSHI AMEY ANIL
ANITA

Marathi
Name

fegen
st 31
3ffeq

SIRFT

FREEURS]
el YT

g
MHR

fRrareft =

feares
3ffHYH

alus =T

diféra eiffra
5 yraf

e S

~

R i

e 3ifeet
Hd YAH

STYg Afgoft

AYhI
Hra g

o

qhgHTT
eIk Hir

SRR
3T
g9grg
UHTd

S Hga
g Tt

o1 9m
D Y

SRt 3y
NIEK|
SR

Correction
In Full
Marathi
Name

Full Nam«

Full Nam«

Fu" Nam(

Full Nam«

Full Nam«

Full Nam«

Fu" Nam(

Full Nam«

Full Nam«

Fu" Nam(

Fu" Nam(

Full Name¢

Full Nam«



Exam

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

Seat
Number

3519173

3519174

3519175

3519176
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Advertising
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Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising
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7.68

8.21

7.93
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7.97
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7.80
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KADAM TEJAS
SANJAY ARCHANA

KAINTURA NIKHIL
HARDAYAL SAVITA

KANSARA MIHIR
HITESH HARSHA

KARMAKAR
SUPRIYO SAMIR
ARUNA

KASHID ANKITA
AJINATH MINA

KAVASSERY
GAURAV
KRISHNAN LEENA

KOLTE
BALKRISHNA
SHIVANAND
SHIVANI

MAHADIK ADITYA
RAKESH SUPRIYA

MANDAVIA JINAL
SUDHIR KUMUD

MEHTA SHUBH
PRATIK DEEPA

MODI DEEP
MUKESH HEMLATA

NANAWARE
PRANALI VISHWAS
VANDANA
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3519189

3519190
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3519195
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Advertising
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Advertising
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Advertising
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7.13

8.28

6.89

7.75

8.28

7.33

8.27

8.08

7.74

6.90

8.80

7.78

8.27

7.77

Student Name

PADWAL KARAN
ANANT ANITA

PAL SURAJ DINKAR
KUSUM

PANDAY RAJ
BHUPATI SUNITA

PATEL AKSHAY
HARISHBHAI
VIDHYA

PATEL DHANIP
MUKESH HEMA

PATHAK ITISHA
JITENDRA LAXMI

PATIL POOJA
SURESH USHA

PATRA
SHWETNISHA
TAPASH SHRABANI

PAWAR MANASI
VILAS VINEETA

RAJPUROHIT
AMISHA
CHANDANSINGH
PUSHPA

RAWAL JAYANTI
NIRPA SWATI

RAWAT ANJALI
DEVENDRA SAROJ

RAWAT SHIVAM
BALAMSING
MEENA

REBELLO SHARON
FRANCIS SUMAN
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3519211
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Name1

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising
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Advertising

Advertising
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Name2

Grade

7.73

8.21

7.98

7.65

8.34

7.63

8.21

7.65

7.93

8.83

7.68

8.18

7.46

Student Name

SAKPAL ANUJA
ANANT ASMITA

SANE TANAYA
RAJENDRA REKHA

SAWANT SREERAJ
DILIP SOLLY

SHINDE
PRATIKSHA
PRAKASH
PRIYANKA

SHINDE TANISH
JITENDRA SUJATA

SINGH AAKASH
KAILASH SINGH
NISHA

SINGH BHUMIKA
UDAY RACHNA

SINGH KANWAL JAI
PADMA

SINGH NISHITA
SURESH RUPALI

SUTHAR MAHESH
DHANRAJ LALITA

THANVI DHRUV
MURARI
RAJESHWARI

TIJARE
DHANANJAY
NIRANJAN REKHA

VICHARE ANISH
NARESH NAMRATA
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Name1
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Advertising
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Journalism
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Grade

8.08

7.49

7.70

7.80

8.31

8.19

6.53

6.75

7.25

7.31

9.31

7.50

7.58

Student Name

VISHWAKARMA
SHUBHAM
SANTOSH
LEELAVATI

VYAS DHARMIK
HIMANSHU PINKY

BHATIA AAKASH
ANUP SEEMA

DHANAWADE
SWAPNALI
BAJIRAO LATA

DUBEY SARITA
SANTOSH
ARCHANA

KANDU GANESH
DAYA MANISHA

KANNOJIYA
SHWETA
PYARELAL
MAINADEVI

MISHRA GAYATRI
MANOJ RUKMINI

MISHRA VARSHA
JITENDRA
MUNNIDEVI

NEGI SHREYASH
NARAYAN DEVAKI

PANDEY ROSHAN
BRIJESH ARUNA

PANDEY SHIVAM
SATISH SANDHYA

PAWAR VINAY
VISHWAS VINITA
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Result Count = 74
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Name1

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism
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Name2

Grade

8.19

8.23

7.25

8.31

Student Name

SAWANT PRIYANKA
TUKARAM SAVITA

SUTHAR TEENA
SHANTILAL
PUSHPA

VED SHRAY
HITESH HETAL

VISHWAKARMA
SURAJ
RAMCHARAN
SUNITA
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